
Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

25.11.2023

Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis Platz

27 Bernd Puschke SG Rathenow 194 (203,8) 1
34 Helmut Gille SG Nauen 194 (202,7) 2
41 Yves Schmidt SG Nauen 194 (202,0) 3
9 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 192 4

24 Roswitha Liebert SG Rathenow 192 5
2 Schulz , Kurt SG Werder Havel 188 6

35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 188 7
11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 187 8
1 Dr.Schulz,Hartmut SG Werder Havel 185 9

25 Eva Regel SG Rathenow 185 10
28  Jörg Leisner SG Rathenow 184 11
23  Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 179 12
36 Gudrun Rühlicke SG Nauen 179 13
8 Torsten Dieck SG Nennhausen 178 14

26 Harry Zelmer SG Rathenow 177 15
40 Niklas Kriesel SG Nauen 176 16
6 Abel, Olaf SG Werder Havel 172 17

18 Mario Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 172 18
10 Enrico Lange SG Nennhausen 166 19
4 Witte , Renate SG Werder Havel 161 20

19 Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 144 21
21 Eveline Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 134 22
22 Danilo Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 0 23

Ergebnisliste Funkstadt-Pokal 2023
Luft-Gew.   Altersklasse

27.11.2023



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

25.11.2023

Luft-Gew.   
Altersklasse

Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis Platz

34 Helmut Gille SG Nauen 194 x
35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 188 x
41 Yves Schmidt SG Nauen 194 x

576 1
24 Roswitha Liebert SG Rathenow 192 x
25 Eva Regel SG Rathenow 185 x
27 Bernd Puschke SG Rathenow 194 x

571 2
8 Torsten Dieck SG Nennhausen 178 x
9 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 192 x
11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 187 x

557 3
1 Dr.Schulz,Hartmut SG Werder Havel 185 x
2 Schulz , Kurt SG Werder Havel 188 x
6 Abel, Olaf SG Werder Havel 172 x

545 4
18 Mario Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 172 x
19 Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 144 x
21 Eveline Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 134 x

450 5

Ergebnisliste Wanderpokal Funkstadt 
2023

27.11.2023



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

25.11.2023

Start-Nr.
Name

Verein Ergebnis Platz

23  Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 196 1
34 Helmut Gille SG Nauen 189 2
28  Jörg Leisner SG Rathenow 188 3
25 Eva Regel SG Rathenow 188 4
27 Bernd Puschke SG Rathenow 187 5
9 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 185 6
24 Roswitha Liebert SG Rathenow 184 7
11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 182 8
29  Gerrit Wenisch SG Rathenow 182 9
13 Valeria Diachenko SG Nennhausen 181 10
26 Harry Zelmer SG Rathenow 178 11
35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 177 12
8 Torsten Dieck SG Nennhausen 176 13
39 Mirco Funck SG Nauen 174 14
12 Berthold Koch SG Nennhausen 171 15
43 Axel Heidrich SG Nauen 170 16
42 Thobias Möser SG Nauen 168 17
40 Niklas Kriesel SG Nauen 167 18
32 Sven Seedorf SST Falkensee 166 19
6 Abel, Olaf SG Werder Havel 163 20
30  Torsten Laube SG Rathenow 162 21
19 Adrian Egner SLG HVL- OST 156 22
37 Christian Ernschneider SG Nauen 151 23
19 Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 147 24
5 Hüskes , Nadine SG Werder Havel 141 25
18 Mario Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 135 26
22 Danilo Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 127 27
21 Eveline Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 118 28
44 Enrico Reinhardt SG Nauen 103 29
33 Jürgen Berthold SST Falkensee 87 30

Ergebnisliste Funkstadt-Pokal 2023

KK-Gew  Altersklasse

27.11.2023



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

25.11.2023

Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis Platz

23  Edita Leisner SG Rathenow 196 1
25  Eva Regel SG Rathenow 188 1
28  Jörg Leisner SG Rathenow 188 1

572 1
9 Enrico Neitsch SG Nennhausen 185 2

11 Martin Lange SG Nennhausen 182 2
13 Valeria Diachenko SG Nennhausen 181 2

548 2
34 Helmut Gille SG Nauen 189 3
35 Uwe Rühlicke SG Nauen 177 3
39 Mirco Funck SG Nauen 174 3

540 3
18 Mario Hoffmann SLG HVL- OST 135 4
19 Monike Müller Starke SLG HVL- OST 147 4
19 Adrian Egner SLG HVL- OST 156 4

438 4

Mannschaft   Funkstadt-Wander-Pokal 2023

KK-Gew  Altersklasse

27.11.2023



Schützengilde zu Nauen 1704 e.V.

25.11.2023

Start-Nr. Name Verein Ergebnis Platz

45 Tobias Kriesel SG Nauen Jugend 135 1
15 Robert Witte SG Nennhausen  Jugend 130 2

16 Sherin Kobszyk SG Nennhausen  Jugend 129 3
17 Artur Puchkdv SG Nennhausen  Jugend 128 4
14 Leon Johanning SG Nennhausen  Jugend 126 5
47 Kevin Zülz SG Nauen Jugend 58 6
46 Michael Ernschneider SG Nauen Jugend 0

Ergebnisliste Funkstadt-Pokal 2023
Luft-Gew. Jugend

27.11.2023


